09
.16
climecon.fi
Supply air diffusers and exhaust air
devices for suspended and coffered
ceilings, combining modern and stylish
design, excellent air and sound proper-
ties, and uniquely easy installation.

properties is the sideways adjustability that makes installation work remarkably
easy. Even if the duct installation places the diffuser off-centre in the ceiling
opening, the sideways adjustability allows shifting it exactly into place without
moving the ducts. This adjustability ensures an always tidy installation and may
save a lot of installation time.
ILO, OLE, OLO and OLOi
2
climecon.fi
© Climecon
L
 H
 L2
 nom. Ød
 L1
nom. Ød □ L H     □L1 □L2 kg
ILO-125-400 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-160-400 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-200-400 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-125-600 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-160-600 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-200-600 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-250-600 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-315-600 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-125-400Z 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-160-400Z 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-200-400Z 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
ILO-125-600Z 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-160-600Z 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-200-600Z 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-250-600Z 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-315-600Z 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
ILO-125
ILO-160
ILO-200
ILO-250

LpA, dB(A)
40 70 90 110 130 150 200 250 300 m3/h
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
ILO-125 K, dB -12 -2 2 3 1 -5 -12 -15
ILO-125+ TAK  K, dB 1 7 6 -1 -1 -5 -9 -14
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
ILO-125 ∆L, dB 18 9 5 -1 4 1 1 2
ILO-125+ TAK  ∆L, dB 15 8 5 8 16 14 14 15
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
ILO-160 K, dB   -13 -4 2 3 2 -6 -15 -16
ILO-160+TAK  K, dB 2 7 5 -1 -1 -4 -12 -14
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
ILO-160 ∆L, dB 18 10 6 -1 3 1 1 1
ILO-160+TAK  ∆L, dB 15 7 6 8 16 13 13 15
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
ILO-125 + TAK-100/125 ILO-160 + TAK-125/160
Dimensioning ILO

dm3/s
m3/h
20 30 40 50 70 80 100 150 200 300 400 500
5 10  20 30 40 50 80 100 140
28 dB (A)<∆P 35 Pa
dm3/s
m3/h
20 30 40 50 70 80 100 150 200 300 400 500
5 10  20 30 40 50 80 100 140
OLO 125+TAK 100/125
OLO 160+TAK 125/160
OLO 200+TAK 160/200
OLO 250+TAK 200/250
OLO 315+TAK 250/315
nom. Ød □ L H     □L1 □L2 kg
OLO-125-400 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-160-400 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-200-400 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-125-600 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-160-600 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-200-600 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-250-600 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-315-600 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-125-400Z 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-160-400Z 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-200-400Z 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLO-125-600Z 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-160-600Z 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-200-600Z 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-250-600Z 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-315-600Z 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLO-ZOLO
 A
A
 H

30
20
  2 4 6
30
25
1 2 4 6
35
40
LpA, dB(A)
m3/h40 70 90 110 130 150 200 250 300
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
OLO-160 K, dB -9 -4 2 3 -1 -6 -9 -14
OLO-160+TAK K, dB 2 7 5 -1 -1 -4 -12 -14
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
OLO-160 ∆L, dB 18 12 6 -1 3 1 1 1
OLO-160+TAK ∆L, dB 15 7 6 8 16 13 13 15
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
dm3/s
m3/h

dm3/s
5 10  20 30 40 50 80 100 140
m3/h
20 30 40 50 70 80 100 150 200 300 400 500
OLE 125+TAK 100/125
OLE 160+TAK 125/160
OLE 200+TAK 160/200
OLE 250+TAK 200/250
OLE 315+TAK 250/315
28 dB (A)< ∆P 35 Pa
dm3/s
5 10  20 30 40 50 80 100 140
m3/h
20 30 40 50 70 80 100 150 200 300 400 500
nom. Ød □ L H     □ L1 □ L2 kg
OLE-125-400 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-160-400 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-200-400 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-125-600 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-160-600 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-200-600 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-250-600 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-315-600 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-125-400Z 125 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-160-400Z 160 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-200-400Z 200 395 61 365 344 6,5
OLE-125-600Z 125 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-160-600Z 160 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-200-600Z 200 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-250-600Z 250 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-315-600Z 315 595 81 565 544 6,5
OLE-ZOLE
 A
A
 H

30
20
  2 4 6
30
25
1 2 4 6
35
40
LpA, dB(A)
  40 70 90 110 130 150 200 250 300 m3/h
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
OLE-160 K, dB -5 3 2 3 -1 -6 -9 -14
OLE-160+TAK K, dB 2 7 5 -1 -1 -4 -12 -14
 f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
OLE-160 ∆L, dB 18 12 6 -1 3 1 1 1
OLE-160+TAK ∆L, dB 15 7 6 8 16 13 13 15
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
OLE-125 + TAK-100/125 OLE-160 + TAK-125/160
Dimensioning OLE

25
35
40
1
4
8
LpA, dB(A)
m3/h 150 200 300 350 400 500 600
OLOi-200 + PAK-160/200 OLOi-250 + PAK-200/250
OLOi-315 + PAK-250/315
Wider adjustment range = adjustment plate nozzles partly plugged
20
climecon.fi
© Climecon
nom. Ød nom. Ød1 L H W S kg
TAK/PAK-100/125 100 125 440 140 250 92 3,7
TAK/PAK-125/160 125 160 440 165 250 110 4,0
TAK/PAK-160/200 160 200 490 200 320 130 5,3
TAK/PAK-200/250 200 250 560 240 380 155 7,4
TAK/PAK-250/315 250 315 690 290 430 187 10,2
50
no
m
. Ø